


Platz VEREIN / LV V A F G

1. VWSK Wiesbaden / Hessen 1191 515 31 1706

2. KV Aschaffenburg / Hessen 1176 423 56 1599

3. KV Mittelhessen / Hessen 1173 384 61 1557

4. TuS Gerolsheim / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 1103 447 59 1550

5. KV Hemsbach / Baden 1146 395 46 1541

6. KV Eberbach / Baden 955 340 103 1295

8. / 0 0 0 0

9. / 0 0 0 0

10. / 0 0 0 0

11. / 0 0 0 0

12. / 0 0 0 0

Vereinsmannschaften U 14 weiblich
Mannschaftswertung

3. Deutsche Classic Cup Mannschaftsmeisterschaft

26. Mai 2016 in Plankstadt



Platz NAME VEREIN / LV V A F G

1. Tabea THIES VWSK Wiesbaden / Hessen 302 139 7 441
2. Melissa CONRAD VWSK Wiesbaden / Hessen 294 143 6 437
3. Luisa THOMSEN KV Aschaffenburg / Hessen 291 145 8 436
4. Tizia AGRICOLA VWSK Wiesbaden / Hessen 311 121 9 432
5. Nadine NAGEL KV Mittelhessen / Hessen 316 115 9 431
6. Laura HASENSTAB KV Aschaffenburg / Hessen 306 123 10 429
7. Sabina STÖCKLE TuS Gerolsheim / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 279 139 15 418
8. Lea BIRKOFER KV Mittelhessen / Hessen 304 111 10 415
9. Luisa HILDENBRAND KV Hemsbach / Baden 307 104 14 411
10. Laureen BECKER VWSK Wiesbaden / Hessen 284 112 9 396
11. Michelle BRANDO TuS Gerolsheim / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 296 99 14 395
12. Marielle RICHTER KV Eberbach / Baden 289 105 15 394
13. Nina EINBERGER KV Hemsbach / Baden 274 117 6 391
14. Jessica WEIHERER KV Aschaffenburg / Hessen 311 79 21 390
15. Kim LINNER TuS Gerolsheim / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 267 119 14 386
16. Janine APPEL KV Hemsbach / Baden 308 78 17 386
17. Ann-Helen RICHTER KV Eberbach / Baden 280 86 23 366
18. Tamara KLÜBER KV Mittelhessen / Hessen 252 106 14 358
19. Eve EINBERGER KV Hemsbach / Baden 257 96 9 353
20. Sophie CZECHAK TuS Gerolsheim / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 261 90 16 351
21. Leonie HECKMANN KV Eberbach / Baden 249 95 20 344
22. Hanna ZAPPE KV Aschaffenburg / Hessen 268 76 17 344
23. Michelle FEIH KV Mittelhessen / Hessen 158 36 12 194
24. Aaliyah DEMIRCI KV Eberbach / Baden 137 54 45 191
25. Sophia SCHNEIDER KV Mittelhessen / Hessen 143 16 16 159
26. Emily EHRFELD KV Hemsbach / Baden 0 0 0 0
27. Laura NICKEL TuS Gerolsheim / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 0 0 0 0
28. 0 / 0 0 0 0
29. 0 / 0 0 0 0
30. Ana Kareen RICHTER VWSK Wiesbaden / Hessen 0 0 0 0
31. 0 / 0 0 0 0
32. 0 / 0 0 0 0
33. 0 / 0 0 0 0
34. 0 / 0 0 0 0
35. 0 / 0 0 0 0
36. 0 / 0 0 0 0
37. 0 / 0 0 0 0
38. 0 KV Eberbach / Baden 0 0 0 0
39. Marlene KUHN KV Hemsbach / Baden 0 0 0 0
40. 0 / 0 0 0 0

Vereinsmannschaften U 14 weiblich

3. Deutsche Classic Cup Mannschaftsmeisterschaft
26. Mai 2016 in Plankstadt

Einzelwertung



PLATZ VEREIN / LV V A F G

1.
Melissa CONRAD 294 143 6 437

Laureen BECKER 284 112 9 396

Tabea THIES 302 139 7 441

Tizia AGRICOLA 311 121 9 432

Ana Kareen RICHTER 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1191 515 31 1706

2.
Luisa THOMSEN 291 145 8 436

Jessica WEIHERER 311 79 21 390

Hanna ZAPPE 268 76 17 344

Laura HASENSTAB 306 123 10 429

0 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1176 423 56 1599

3.
Tamara KLÜBER 252 106 14 358

Sophia SCHNEIDER 143 16 16 159

Nadine NAGEL 316 115 9 431

Lea BIRKOFER 304 111 10 415

Michelle FEIH 158 36 12 194

Gesamt: 1173 384 61 1557

4.

Kim LINNER 267 119 14 386

Sophie CZECHAK 261 90 16 351

Sabina STÖCKLE 279 139 15 418

Michelle BRANDO 296 99 14 395

Laura NICKEL 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1103 447 59 1550

3. Deutsche Classic Cup Mannschaftsmeisterschaft
26. Mai 2016 in Plankstadt

Vereinsmannschaften U 14 weiblich

VWSK Wiesbaden / Hessen

KV Aschaffenburg / Hessen

KV Mittelhessen / Hessen

TuS Gerolsheim / Rheinhessen-Pfalz

26.05.2016 Mehrzweckhalle Plankstadt



PLATZ VEREIN / LV V A F G

3. Deutsche Classic Cup Mannschaftsmeisterschaft
26. Mai 2016 in Plankstadt

Vereinsmannschaften U 14 weiblich

5.

Eve EINBERGER 257 96 9 353

Janine APPEL 308 78 17 386

Luisa HILDENBRAND 307 104 14 411

Nina EINBERGER 274 117 6 391

Emily EHRFELD 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1146 395 46 1541

6.

Aaliyah DEMIRCI 137 54 45 191

Leonie HECKMANN 249 95 20 344

Ann-Helen RICHTER 280 86 23 366

Marielle RICHTER 289 105 15 394

0 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 955 340 103 1295

KV Eberbach / Baden

KV Hemsbach / Baden

26.05.2016 Mehrzweckhalle Plankstadt


